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FINISH SCHEDULE

#

001

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Name

MECH

VESTIBULE
WAITING
CHECK IN
TOILET
CORRIDOR
TRIAGE 1
TRIAGE 2
EXAM 2
STORAGE
LAB
EXAM 3
EXAM 4
EXAM 5
TOILET
ELEC
PROCEDURE 1
CORR
PROCEDURE 2
STORAGE
STORAGE/JAN
IT
STAFF
TOILET
COAT
CORRIDOR
EXAM 8
TOILET
X-RAY
X-RAY TECH
EXAM 9
EXAM 10
EXAM 11
EXAM 12
NURSE
CHECK OUT
OFFICE
CORRIDOR
WORKSPACE

Area

49

98
563
100
52
326
83
83
83
53
162
83
84
83
43
42
148
104
89
49
58
15
147
41
29
292
89
43
178
52
89
89
89
85
448
49
80
125
275

Floor

BY LANDLORD

ENTRY MAT
LUXURY VINYL TILE
LUXURY VINYL TILE
PORCELAIN TILE
LUXURY VINYL TILE
VCT
VCT
VCT
VCT
LUXURY VINYL TILE
VCT
VCT
VCT
PORCELAIN TILE
VCT
SHEET VINYL
LUXURY VINYL TILE
SHEET VINYL
VCT
VCT
VCT
LUXURY VINYL TILE
PORCELAIN TILE
LUXURY VINYL TILE
LUXURY VINYL TILE
VCT
PORCELAIN TILE
VCT
VCT
VCT
VCT
VCT
VCT
LUXURY VINYL TILE
LUXURY VINYL TILE
VCT
VCT
LUXURY VINYL TILE

North

PTD GWB

PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB

South

PTD GWB

PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB

East

PTD GWB

PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB

West

PTD GWB

PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB
PTD GWB

Base

BY
LANDLORD

PTD WOOD
WOOD
WOOD
TILE
PTD WOOD
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
PTD WOOD
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
TILE
VINYL
COVE VINYL
PTD WOOD
COVE VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
TILE
VINYL
PTD WOOD
VINYL
TILE
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
VINYL
PTD WOOD
PTD WOOD
VINYL
VINYL
PTD WOOD

FINISH

BY
LANDLORD

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

HEIGHT

BY
LANDLORD

10'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
8'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
8'-1"
10'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
8'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
8'-0"
9'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
10'-0"
8'-1"
9'-0"
10'-0"
9'-0"
10'-0"

#

001

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

NOTES

SEE RCP FOR GWB SOFFIT LOCATIONS/HEIGHTS

SEE RCP FOR GWB SOFFIT LOCATIONS/HEIGHTS

SEE RCP FOR GWB SOFFIT LOCATIONS/HEIGHTS
SEE RCP FOR GWB SOFFIT LOCATIONS/HEIGHTS

FINISH NOTES
LUXURY VINYL TILE FLOORING:
ARMSTRONG LVT
NATURAL CREATIONS ARBORART
COLOR: NA216 FINE LINE BAMBOO TITIAN GOLD
PLANK 36"x4"x 0.125"
FULLY ADHERED

LUXURY VINYL TILE FLOORING:
ARMSTRONG LVT
NATURAL CREATIONS MYSTIX
COLOR: TP776 Aria Gray Beige
18"X18" TILES
FULLY ADHERED

PORCELAIN TILE:
MANUFACTURER: CEASAR TILE
SERIES: MORE
COLOR: IRIDIUM
SIZE: 11 13/16"x 23 5/8" AT FLOOR TILES
 4 5/8" x 23 5/8" AT WALL BASE TILES
JOINTS TO BE 1/16" WIDTH
INSTALL OVER SCHLUTER SYSTEMS "DITRA" UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE OR APPROVED
EQUAL.
THIN  SET LATEX-PORTLAND CEMENT WITH GROUT COLOR AS SELECTED BY ARCHITECT.
PROVIDE TRANSITIONS AT ALL TRANSITIONS WITH DISIMILAR MATERIALS, ANODIZED
ALUMINUM FINISH. 

ENTRY CARPET:
MATTS INC
SUPREME NOP
ROLL TYPE
GLUE DOWN
COLOR BY ARCHITECT

SHEET VINYL
ARMSTRONG COMMERCIAL VINYL SHEET FLOORING
PATTERN: Medintech
Color: 88419 SILVER GRAY
82.5ft x 6ft SHEETS
NOMINAL THICKNESS 0.080" (2.00mm)
ALL SEAMS TO FULLY WELDED, PROVIDE   
VINYL WELD ROD BY ARMSTRONG TO  MATCH VINYL SHEET COLOR
INTERGRAL FLASH COVE BASE AT ALL WALLS, 6" UP WALL WITH FILLET SUPPORT AT WALL
BASE.
PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED ACCESSORIES INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO;  ADHESIVES,
PATCHING COMPOUNDS,  SEALERS, ALUMINUM TOP EDGE TRIM CAP FOR INTEGRAL
COVE BASE.
COLOR/PATTENR OF VINYL SHEET FLOORING TO BE SELECTED BY ARCHITECT 

VINYL BASE 1:
JOHNSONITE (OR EQUAL) MILLWORK WALL FINISHES SYSTEM, MANDALAY 3/8" x 4 1/2"
RUBBER BASE-COLOR BY ARCHITECT

VINYL BASE 2:
JOHNSONITE (OR EQUAL) MILLWORK WALL FINISHES SYSTEM, MANDALAY 3/8" x 6"  RUBBER
BASE-COLOR BY ARCHITECT

STAINED HD WOOD BASE:
1" x 5 1/2" FINISHED DIMENSION WOOD BASE WHITE OAK, FINISHED TO MATCH DOORS D101
& D102

PAINTED GWB:
ALL GYPSUM WALLBOARD (GWB) TO BE PAINTED WITH BENJAMIN MOORE PAINTS, 1 COAT
PRIMER AND 2 COATS FINISH PAINT-   COLOR BY ARCHITECT.  5 TOTAL PAINT COLORS FOR
ALL WALLS.  COLORS TO BE CONFIRMED BY ARCHITECT.  SEE NOTE BELOW REGARDING
LOW EMITTING MATERIALS.

LOW EMITTING MATERIALS:
-ALL ADHESIVES, SEALANTS, SHALL BE LOW VOC & MEET MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS
OUTLINED BY SCAQMD RULE #1168
-ALL PAINTS & COATINGS SHALL BE LOW VOC & MEET THE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS OF
GREEN SEAL STANDARD GS-11
-ALL WOOD FINISHES SHALL BE LOW V0C & MEET THE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS OUTLINED
BY SCAQMD RULE #1113
-ALL COMPOSITE WOOD & AGRIFIBER PRODUCTS SHALL CONTAIN NO UREA-
FORMALDEHYDE RESINS

ACT:
SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN FOR ACOUSTIC CEILING MATERIALS AND HEIGHTS 

WINDOW ROLLER SHADES:

ALL WINDOWS ARE TO HAVE MANUAL ROLLER SHADES AS SPECIFIED BELOW;

MANUFACTURER:  DRAPER INC
SHADE TYPE:  MANUAL FLEXSHADE
   STAINLESS STEEL BEAD CHAIN OPERATION  
   PROVIDE ENDCAPS & FASCIA PANEL FOR ALL ROLLER SHADES
FABRIC:  
   ROOM-DARKENING WINDOW SHADES TO BE SELECTED FROM;
   DRAPER SUNBLOC SERIES SB9000 (TRIOPAL II)

   SUN CONTROL WINDOW SHADES TO BE SELECTED FROM;
   PHIFER SHEERWEAVE STYLE SW2000 SERIES (5% OPEN)

SCHEDULE:  ROOM DARKENING & SUN CONTROL ROLLER SHADES AT ALL
   WINDOWS IN;
    -EXAM ROOMS 
    -PROCEDURE ROOM
    -TRIAGE ROOM

   SUN CONTROL ROLLER SHADES AT ALL WINDOWS IN;
    -OFFICE
    -WORKSPACE
    -CHECK-IN
    -WAITING
    -STAFF  
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